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Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.65 617  14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

27.69 615 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

27.85 604 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.96 597 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Long Eaton 3

27.98 596 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

28.09 589 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derby Excel 1

28.15 585 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 3

28.24 579  14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

28.34 573 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

28.54 561 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

28.61 557 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.67 554 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

28.68 553 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

28.69 553 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

28.74 550 H 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

28.75 549 F 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

28.86 543 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

28.87 542 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1

28.89 541 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

29.01 534 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

29.04 533 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

29.20 524 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

29.25 521 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

29.64 501 H 18/11/12 Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition Sheffield Co Derby 3

29.65 501 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3

30.15 476 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Derby 1

33.42 349 F 27/11/11 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Derby 1
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33.42 349 F 27/11/11 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Derby 1

33.52 346 H 20/11/11 Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp Sheffield Co Derby 3

34.91 306 H 12/12/10 Derbyshire Sprints Sheffield Co Derby 3

37.84 241 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Co Derby 1

38.05 237 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Derby 1

38.86 222 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Derby 1

41.46 183 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Co Derby 1

41.90 177 H 23/11/08 Derbyshire 100 & 50 Champs Sheffield Co Derby 2

42.65 168 H 11/11/07 Derbyshire 100&50 Champs Sheffield Co Derby 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.69 615 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

28.24 579  14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

27.65 617  14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

28.68 553 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.85 604 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

28.34 573 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.96 597 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Long Eaton 3

27.98 596 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

28.09 589 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derby Excel 1

28.54 561 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

28.15 585 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 3

28.87 542 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1

28.75 549 F 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

28.74 550 H 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

28.69 553 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

28.89 541 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

28.61 557 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.86 543 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

29.04 533 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

28.67 554 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

29.01 534 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

29.20 524 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

29.25 521 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

29.65 501 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3

30.15 476 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Derby 1

29.64 501 H 18/11/12 Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition Sheffield Co Derby 3

33.42 349 F 27/11/11 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Derby 1

33.52 346 H 20/11/11 Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp Sheffield Co Derby 3

34.91 306 H 12/12/10 Derbyshire Sprints Sheffield Co Derby 3

37.84 241 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Co Derby 1

38.05 237 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Derby 1

38.86 222 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Derby 1

41.46 183 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Co Derby 1

41.90 177 H 23/11/08 Derbyshire 100 & 50 Champs Sheffield Co Derby 2

42.65 168 H 11/11/07 Derbyshire 100&50 Champs Sheffield Co Derby 2
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